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(Smysleny)
nazev
Sprycel
Sprycel
Sprycel
Sprycel
Sprycel
Sprycel
Sprycel

Sprycel
Sprycel

Sprycel
Sprycel

Sprycel
Sprycel

Sprycel
Sprycel

Sprycel

Sila

20 mg
50 mg
70 mg
20 mg
50 mg
70 mg
20 mg

50 mg
70 mg

100 mg
100 mg

80 mg
80 mg

140 mg
140 mg

10 mg/ml

Lékova forma

potahovana tableta
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Prasek pro peroralni
suspenzi
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Cesta podani
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Peroralni podani

Vnitfni obal

lahev (HDPE)
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blistr (alu/alu)
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lahev (HDPE)
blistr (alu/alu)
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Lahev (HDPE)

Velikosti baleni

60 tablet

60 tablet

60 tablet

56 tablet

56 tablet

56 tablet

60 x 1 tableta
(jednotliva davka)
60 x 1 tableta
(jednotliva davka)
60 x 1 tableta
(jednotliva davka)
30 tablet

30 x 1 tableta
(jednotliva davka)
30 tablet

30 x 1 tableta
(jednotliva davka
30 tablet

30 x 1 tableta
(jednotliva davka)

1 lahev + 1 peroralni
stfikaCka + 1 adaptér na

lahev



